
$-

$50,000	

$100,000	

$150,000	

$200,000	

$250,000	

$300,000	

$350,000	

Jun	13 Sep	
13

Dec	
13

Mar	
14

Jun	14 Sep	
14

Dec	
14

Mar	
15

Jun	15 Sep	
15

Dec	
15

Mar	
16

Jun	16 Sep	
16

Dec	
16

Mar	
17

Jun	17 Sep	
17

Dec	
17

Mar	
18

Total	Assessments	Receivable

Declarant

Commercial

Apartments

Builders

Residential



$21,668	 $16,911	 $20,563	 $17,817	 $22,389	 $21,065	 $18,107	 $16,068	 $17,360	 $18,386	 $18,857	 $18,757	
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